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0472
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0372
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0385
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0550
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0014
0319
0036
2271
2334
0014
0019
0032
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0707
0068
0168
0084
0061
0181
0146
0142

Seite 1

z-name
Marx, Kar-Heinz

Marx, Kar-Heinz

Jager, Georg

Jager, Georg

Jager, Georg

Jager, Georg

Jager, Georg
Roth,Herbert
Roth,Herbert
Roth,Herbert
Roth,Herbert
Heckemann.Wilfried
Heckemann.Wilfried
Heckemann.Wilfried
Bindhammer,H.+Andre
Bindhammer,H.+Andre
Bindhammer,H.+Andre
Bindhammer,H.+Andre
Goerner, Marion
Goerner, Marion
Goerner, Marion
Goerner, Marion
Mette,Sebastian
Mette,Sebastian
Mette,Sebastian
Mette,Sebastian
Mette,Sebastian
Mette,Sebastian
Mette,Sebastian
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25191
28365
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17523
19883
23671
26515
21219
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3767
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8389
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7301
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7061
3978
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0690
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0017
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6325
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0017
0004
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0105
0128
0087
0164
0444
0461
0213
0215
0743
1274
1280
0882
0391
0322
0311
0164
0364
0005
0674
0011
0629
0637
0671
0045
0027
0363
0225
0739
0722

Seite 2

Z-name
Mette,Sebastian
Mette,Sebastian
Mette,Sebastian
Mette,Sebastian
Baun,Matthias
Baun,Matthias
Hertel, Willi
Hertel, Willi
Hertel, Willi
Harle, H.-G.
Harle, H.-G.
Harle, H.-G.
Harle, H.-G.
Harle, H.-G.
Harle, H.-G.
Harle, H.-G.
Harle, H.-G.
Wolff, Horst
Faust,Gerhard
Faust,Gerhard
Faust,Gerhard
Faust,Gerhard
Faust,Gerhard
Knaak, Gerhard
Knaak, Gerhard
Bax,Kurt+Stefan
Schneider,Nicole
Schneider,Nicole
Schneider,Nicole
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0258
0255
0237
0230
0215
0209
0205
0195
0194
0189
0188
0216
0087
0112
0243
0067
0042
0016
0250
1331
1325
0013
0164
1185
1189
1199
1206
1207

Seite 3

Z-name
Schneider,Nicole
Schneider,Nicole
Schneider,Nicole
Schneider,Nicole
Schneider,Nicole
Schneider,Nicole
Schneider,Nicole
Schneider,Nicole
Schneider,Nicole
Schneider,Nicole
Schneider,Nicole
Schneider,Nicole
Schneider,Nicole
Boppert,Axel+Jo+Lu
Boppert,Axel+Jo+Lu
Schnuecker,Gg+M+J+J
Schnuecker,Gg+M+J+)
Schnuecker,Gg+M+J+J
Schnuecker,Gg+M+J+J
Schnuecker,Gg+M+J+J
Schnuecker,Gg+M+J+J
Schnuecker,Gg+M+J+J
Schnuecker,Gg+M+J+J
Liebermann, Reinhold
Liebermann, Reinhold
Liebermann, Reinhold
Liebermann, Reinhold
Liebermann, Reinhold
Liebermann, Reinhold
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1079
1087
1090
1070
1408
1166
1073
1028
1056
1051
1044
1021
1018
1016
1008
1007
1045
0206
0038
0193
0214
1174
1145
1180
1167
1046
1168
0110
1057

Seite 4

Z-name
Knapp, H.-G.+ A.
Knapp, H.-G.+ A.
Knapp, H.-G.+ A.
Knapp, H.-G.+ A.
Knapp, H.-G.+ A.
Knapp, H.-G.+ A.
Knapp, H.-G.+ A.
Schaefer, Heinrich
Schaefer, Heinrich
Schaefer, Heinrich
Schaefer, Heinrich
Schaefer, Heinrich
Schaefer, Heinrich
Schaefer, Heinrich
Schaefer, Heinrich
Schaefer, Heinrich
Schaefer, Heinrich
Helwig, B.+Irmtraut
Jackel, Bernd
Kaufmann, Bernd
Kaufmann, Bernd
Oetzel, Andreas
Oetzel, Andreas
Oetzel, Andreas
Oetzel, Andreas
Oetzel, Andreas
Oetzel, Andreas
Stuhlmann,Berthold
Stuhlmann,Berthold
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1070
1076
1079
1108
0566
0574
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0515
0531
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0737
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0659
0652
0012
0656
0012
0058
0048
1063
1187
1129
1131
1140
1141
1144

Seite 5

Z-name
Stuhlmann,Berthold
Stuhlmann,Berthold
Stuhlmann,Berthold
Stuhlmann,Berthold
Emmanuilidis,SG
Emmanuilidis,SG
Emmanuilidis,SG
Emmanuilidis,SG
Emmanuilidis,SG
Wagner,Hans-Dieter
Wagner,Hans-Dieter
Staufenberg, Heinric
Wagner, Reinhard
Wagner, Reinhard
Wagner, Reinhard
Wagner, Reinhard
Wagner, Reinhard
Wagner, Reinhard
Wagner, Reinhard
Schreiter,Stefan
Ludwig,Dirk
Ludwig,Dirk
Krone,Volker
Lepper, Heinrich
Lepper, Heinrich
Lepper, Heinrich
Lepper, Heinrich
Lepper, Heinrich
Lepper, Heinrich
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1155
1156
1159
1163
1177
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0034
0032
0025
0053
1852
0205
0242
0360
0395
0379
0354

Seite 6

z-name
Lepper, Heinrich
Lepper, Heinrich
Lepper, Heinrich
Lepper, Heinrich
Lepper, Heinrich
Lepper, Heinrich

Birkenstock, Heinz
SG Umbach-Lingemann
SG Umbach-Lingemann

Dorr, Helmut
Dorr, Helmut
H.+J. Seitz

SG Winkler-Fernau

Hoehle,Peter
Hoehle,Peter
Hoehle,Peter
Hoehle,Peter
Hoehle,Peter
Schmidt, Georg
Schmidt, Georg
Schmidt, Georg
Schmidt, Georg
Doering,Joerg
Meinert, Georg
Meinert, Georg
SG Dittmar-Peine
SG Dittmar-Peine
SG Dittmar-Peine
SG Dittmar-Peine
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0353
0331
0327
0321
0390
8466
8454
8494
8493
8479
8465
8464
8462
8415
8450
8412
8417
8420
8488
8444
8446
8449
8399
8310
8315
8335
8339
8394
8306

Seite 7

Z-name
SG Dittmar-Peine
SG Dittmar-Peine
SG Dittmar-Peine
SG Dittmar-Peine
SG Dittmar-Peine
SG Knothe

SG Knothe

SG Knothe

SG Knothe

SG Knothe

SG Knothe

SG Knothe

SG Knothe

SG Knothe

SG Knothe

SG Knothe

SG Knothe

SG Knothe

SG Knothe

SG Knothe

SG Knothe

SG Knothe

Knothe, Lisa+Renate
Knothe, Lisa+Renate
Knothe, Lisa+Renate
Knothe, Lisa+Renate
Knothe, Lisa+Renate
Knothe, Lisa+Renate
Knothe, Lisa+Renate
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0052
0015
0898
0025
0071
0070
0039
0021
0020
0018
0001
0041
0102
0085
0086
0095
0107
0101
0108
0110
0113
0311
0449
0467
0462
0196
0628
0281
0064

Seite 8

Z-name
SG C+H Suppus
Schreier,Franz
Wittig,Karl H.
Paul Klaus

Paul Klaus

Paul Klaus

Paul Klaus

Paul Klaus

Paul Klaus

Paul Klaus

Paul Klaus

Paul Klaus
Hartel,H.
Hartel,H.
Hartel,H.
Hartel,H.
Hartel,H.
Hartel,H.
Hartel,H.
Hartel,H.
Hartel,H.
Hahn Adolf
Jacobi, E.D.
Jacobi, E.D.
Deisenroth, H.
Deisenroth, H.
Deisenroth, H.
Deisenroth, H.
Eick , Detlev

OO0 DUDDDOU
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Olympiatauben

Ifd-nr |geschl z-name
0269 Schmidt,Helmut
0268 Schmidt,Helmut
0299 Schmidt,Helmut
0297 Schmidt,Helmut
0296 Schmidt,Helmut
0291 Schmidt,Helmut
0289 Schmidt,Helmut
0285 Schmidt,Helmut
0278 Schmidt,Helmut
0270 Schmidt,Helmut
0252 Schmidt,Helmut
0264 Schmidt,Helmut
0262 Schmidt,Helmut
0261 Schmidt,Helmut
0260 Schmidt,Helmut
0257 Schmidt,Helmut
0255 Schmidt,Helmut
0254 Schmidt,Helmut
0253 Schmidt,Helmut
0265 Schmidt,Helmut
0273 Schmidt,Helmut
0313 Sopalla,Krystian
0141 Reh Dieter
2078 Reh Dieter
0159 Reh Dieter
0160 Reh Dieter
0322 Garg, Clemens
0325 Garg, Clemens
0366 Garg, Clemens

Seite 9
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7208
7310
7611
7611
3759
7611

Olympiatauben

Ifd-nr |geschl

0368
0067
0068
0070
0090
0364
0363
0326
0329
0361
0452
0542
0547
0585
0168
0019
0050
0046
0022
0045
0009
0008
0003
0248
0010
1040
1038
0483
0821
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Z-name
Garg, Clemens
Maniur,Anton
Maniur,Anton
Maniur,Anton
Maniur,Anton

Nebel, Holger

Nebel, Holger

Nebel, Holger

Nebel, Holger

Nebel, Holger

Nebel, Holger
Kraul3,Manfr.+Adrian
KrauB,Manfr.+Adrian
Kraul3,Manfr.+Adrian
Rockel,H.G.
Schwalm,Markus+Nils
Schwalm,Markus+Nils
Schwalm,Markus+Nils
Schwalm,Markus+Nils
Schwalm,Markus+Nils
Schwalm,Markus+Nils
Schwalm,Markus+Nils
Schwalm,Markus+Nils
Schwalm,Markus+Nils
Schwalm,Markus+Nils
SG Schlitt

SG Schlitt

SG Feussner

SG Feussner
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22810
23079
21257
24405
18590
17282
19272
24806
24758
26349
28673
22750
19819
23767
19712
21362
16573
19869
25906
26507
17146
23380
17938
17785
27324
25648
22146
25348
25057

nat

Ii
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
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21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
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ver-nr
7611
7611
7611
7820
7820
7820
7820
7820
7820
7820
7820
7820
7820
9418
9418
9418
9418
9418
9418
9418
9418
4455
4455
4455
4455
4455
4455
4455
4455

Olympiatauben

Ifd-nr |geschl

0864
0872
0987
0517
0540
0534
0522
0524
0528
0324
0330
0362
0392
0440
0459
0441
0428
0406
0405
0403
0452
0259
0341
0361
0333
0328
0291
0287
0285

Seite 11

z-name
SGFromandi & Bonnard
SGFromandi & Bonnard
Stumpf, Norbert
Hamel , Gernold
Hamel, Gernold
Hamel , Gernold
Hamel, Gernold
Hamel , Gernold
Hamel, Gernold
Antmansky , Peter
Antmansky , Peter
Antmansky , Peter
Antmansky , Peter
Gorge Werner

Gorge Werner

Gorge Werner

Gorge Werner

Gorge Werner

Gorge Werner

Gorge Werner

Gorge Werner

Henkel Gerhard
Henkel Gerhard
Henkel Gerhard
Henkel Gerhard
Henkel Gerhard
Henkel Gerhard
Henkel Gerhard
Henkel Gerhard
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26982
26723
16444
27390
25787
26943
29170
29057
28051
20741
28171
27779
25105
27999
28258
27265
21696
22674
24798
22607
22857
15412
28499
24915
25256
27601
19875
27604
24096
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21
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4455
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9418
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4455
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9418
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9418
9418
9418
9418
9418
9418
9418
9418
9418
9418
9418

Olympiatauben

Ifd-nr |geschl z-name
0278 Henkel Gerhard
0270 Henkel Gerhard
0206 Henkel Gerhard
0203 Henkel Gerhard
0458 Henkel Gerhard
0215 Henkel Gerhard
0223 Henkel Gerhard
0226 Henkel Gerhard
0239 Henkel Gerhard
0242 Henkel Gerhard
0245 Henkel Gerhard
0248 Henkel Gerhard
0251 Henkel Gerhard
0562 Kusber Gerhard
0575 Kusber Gerhard
0590 Kusber Gerhard
0587 Kusber Gerhard
0584 Kusber Gerhard
0583 Kusber Gerhard
0579 Kusber Gerhard
0577 Kusber Gerhard
0576 Kusber Gerhard
0574 Kusber Gerhard
0566 Kusber Gerhard
0597 Kusber Gerhard
0561 Kusber Gerhard
0559 Kusber Gerhard
0547 Kusber Gerhard
0543 Kusber Gerhard
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23845
22244
25974
24778
29214
27141
27747
28972
25197
27595
26581
23400
27587
27382
20849
20089
19605
20142
19833
23805
19820
26603
22786
21951
20898
20976
16061
21306
22524
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ver-nr
9418
9418
4960
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9418
2392
2392
1856
1856
1856
1856
1856
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2022
0562
3759
3759
0562
0562

Olympiatauben

Ifd-nr |geschl z-name
0541 Kusber Gerhard
0573 Kusber Gerhard
0482 Stahl Wolfgang
0512 Stahl Wolfgang
0504 Stahl Wolfgang
0501 Stahl Wolfgang
0489 Stahl Wolfgang
0488 Stahl Wolfgang
0475 Stahl Wolfgang
0473 Stahl Wolfgang
0472 Stahl Wolfgang
0457 Stahl Wolfgang
0462 Stahl Wolfgang
0480 Stahl Wolfgang
0503 Pajer Georg
0231 Gies Thomas
0280 Gies Thomas
0522 Jander,Matthias
0541 Jander,Matthias
0504 Jander,Matthias
0501 Jander,Matthias
0578 Jander,Matthias
0710 Herpich, Georg
0415 Herpich, Georg
1011 Wahl, Rudolf
0527 Wahl, Rudolf
0560 Wahl, Rudolf
1154 Wahl, G. + Florian
1164 Wahl, G. + Florian
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21552
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28573
27177
22544
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29108
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26705
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18957
26735
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Olympiatauben

Ifd-nr |geschl

1167
1168
1091
1100
1107
0750
6080
6078
6077
0774
0772
0759
0753
0749
0748
0714
0758
0701
0738
0716
0725
0727
0731
0732
0733
0431
0289
0322
0315

Seite 14

z-name
Wabhl, G. + Florian
Wahl, G. + Florian
Brandt, Uwe.
Brandt, Uwe.
Brandt, Uwe.
Mattis, SG
Mattis, SG
Mattis, SG
Mattis, SG
Mattis, SG
Mattis, SG
Mattis, SG
Mattis, SG
Mattis, SG
Mattis, SG
Mattis, SG
Mattis, SG
Mattis, SG
Mattis, SG
Mattis, SG
Mattis, SG
Mattis, SG
Mattis, SG
Mattis, SG
Mattis, SG
Mattis, SG

SG Noll-Méoller
SG Noll-Méoller
SG Noll-Méller
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19519
26240
27583
26818
28076
24910
23725
25952
19538
22882
26615
26188
24941
27414
21970
22926
21799
24417
18905
19458
22197
23121
17601
19576
20528
19855
17727
13727
24454
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7069
2289
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1987
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1987
2289
2289
1856
2022
2022
1856
2022
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2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

Olympiatauben

Ifd-nr |geschl z-name
0312 SG Noll-Maoller
0303 SG Noll-Maller
0302 SG Noll-Maoller
0301 SG Noll-Maller
0617 SG Noll-Maoller
0288 SG Noll-Maller
0287 SG Noll-Maoller
0187 SG Noll-Maller
0134 SG Noll-Maoller
0130 SG Noll-Maller
0126 SG Noll-Maoller
0300 SG Noll-Maller
0295 SG Noll-Maoller
0739 Greb Rolf
0439 Greb Rolf
0422 Greb Rolf
0621 Greb + Habicht
0704 Greb + Habicht
0726 Greb + Habicht
0660 Mdller B. + M.
0678 Mdller B. + M.
0692 Mdller B. + M.
0631 Mdller B. + M.
0627 Mdller B. + M.
0611 Miller B. + M.
0617 Mdller B. + M.
0484 SG Klaus
0497 SG Klaus
0541 SG Klaus
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Olympiatauben

Ifd-nr |geschl

0581
0582
0540
0501
0535

Seite 16

Z-name
SG Klaus
SG Klaus
Bauch Erwin
Bauch Erwin
Bauch Erwin
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